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Nr

71
44
13
67
80
89
60
76
19
56
30
24
10
53

50
37
14
17
59
73
32
23
12
75
38
40
74

55
28
45
57
20

Naam

Appelen Jo
Mertens Gert

Van Tulder Koen
Pattyn Dominique
Condy Thibault
Van Hiel Paul
Waerzeggers Marco
Pauwel Joos

Van Daele Rudy
Verlinden Herwig
Dhooge Chris
Torfs lvo

Ickx Kenny
Geyskens Hans
Casier Joris

Snoeks Jos

Bolte Jelle

Salu Kristien
Lorayna John
Danckaerts Wesley
De Vries Jeff

Van Brussel Bart
Vanden Heule Hannes
Koree Maurice
Gernaey Solene
Claereboudt Jan
Vansweevelt Luc
Luyten Dirk
Marcus Nathalie
Vandereyken Peter
Barros Manuela
Taillieu Christophe
Hellinckx Wouter
Peeters Gustaaf
Torfs Nico

Discart Mario

Hageland Marathon Aarschot 30-10-2022

Tijd

2:57:40
3:12:44
3:15:23
3:16:42
3:24:36
3:26:36
3:30:59
3:32:39
3:34:48
3:36:44
3:37:15
3:39:26
3:39:39
3:40:56
3:41:30
3:50:45
3:50:50
4:01:09
4:04:33
4:05:02
4:08:33
4:10:03
4:11:26
4:13:43
4:14:46
4:14:48
4:15:06
4:16:01
4:18:22
4:28:08
4:29:15
4:31:01
4:35:58
4:39:07
4:46:02
4:46:03



37
38
39
40
41

83
22
64
63
65

Tollet Peter

Elaerts Jody

Van der Motte Lies

Van den Broeck Maurice
Van Elsen Karine

4:58:42
5:00:42
5:03:41
5:15:09
5:20:11



